following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

DTE Code:3223 

SRACEpeABU 

Rs. 18,45,000/- (Rupees Certified that out of the Eighteen Lakh Forty-five Grant-in- Aid of Rs. thousand Only) 18,45,000/- (Rupees Eighteen 
Lakh Forty-five thousand 
Only) sanctioned by the 
AICTE during the Letter 
mentioned in the margin, 
Rs. Nil on account of 
unspent balance of 
previous year + Rs. NIL on 
account of Interest, a Sum 
of Rs. 18,45,000/- (Rupees 
Eighteen Lakh Forty-five 
thousand Only) has been 
utilized for the purpose for 
which it was sanctioned, 
and the balance of Rs. 0/ 
remained unutilized at the 
end of the FY 2025-26. 

UOIN-26 G3394)BRB3923o 

SAYAN 

Date: 22/01/2026 

Certificate 

Dr. Jagdish W. Bakal 
Principal